EDCON-COMPONENTS
AC250V 50/60Hz for 1 Minute
Contact Resistance: 100milli Ohm max. ( initial)
Electricially Life: V= 100.000 cycles
Operating Temperature: .-20°C ~ + 70°C
With outline size  6,2x6,2m
J= 100.000 cycles
This surface mounting type keyboard switches are
ideal for high density mounting
For use of operating electronic equipment like
that audio , office equipment, communications
apparatus, measuring instruments, TV sets VCR´s
etc.
For Cellular Phone.
Permits reflow soldering
Available with ground terminal for electrotatic
discharge
Dielectric Stregnth:
Q
11
00
2
Rating: 50mA / 12VDC
Insulation Resistance: 100M Ohm min. (DC250V)
H=  50.000 cycles
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS H. Schmitt  25.5.2009
email: info@edcon-components.com
Features Applications
Mechanical / Electrical Data
Picture Approval or any Informations
-
TR=Tape/Reel
V= 130gr
J= 160gr
H= 250gr
B=Bulk
EDCON-COMPONENTS
TR
Serie Total Height Operating
force Packing
Q
11
00
2
Q11002 0 V
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS H. Schmitt  25.5.2009
email: info@edcon-components.com
Ordering Informations
Dimensions PCB Layout
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Q
11
00
2
Copyright by EDCON-COMPONENTS H. Schmitt  25.5.2009
email: info@edcon-components.com
Packing and Reel Specifications